Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Technical Services

Project Manager

Systems Manager

Maintenance Manager

Eng Services Manager

Special District

Encina Wastewater Authority

Encina Wastewater Authority

Encina Wastewater Authority

Encina Wastewater Authority

Encina Wastewater Authority

Department

Technical Services
Managers

Technical Services
Managers

Technical Services
Managers

Technical Services
Managers

Technical Services
Managers

Total Wages

$173,874

$162,075

$161,798

$156,820

$143,423

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,996
$39,977
$44,611

$39,977

$15,177



