Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Technical Services		Encina Wastewater Authority	Technical Services Managers	\$173,874	\$32,996
Project Manager		Encina Wastewater Authority	Technical Services Managers	\$162,075	\$39,977
Systems Manager		Encina Wastewater Authority	Technical Services Managers	\$161,798	\$44,611
Maintenance Manager		Encina Wastewater Authority	Technical Services Managers	\$156,820	\$39,977
Eng Services Manager		Encina Wastewater Authority	Technical Services Managers	\$143,423	\$15,177